®
FN1929.6
CA5260, CA5260A
Data Sheet December 23, 2005
3MHz, BiMOS Microprocessor Operational
Amplifiers with MOSFET Input/CMOS
Output
The CA5260A and CA5260 are integrated-circuit operational

+ -
+-INV. INPUT (A)
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING TEMP. RANGE (°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
CA5260AM96 5260A -55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC Tape and Reel M8.15
CA5260M 5260 -55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
CA5260MZ (Note) CA5260MZ -55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M8.15
CA5260MZ96 (Note) CA5260MZ -55 to 125 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) M8.15
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products are MSL
classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
1 CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.